P R E C I S I O N L I G H T I N G . C O . U K
S A L E S @ P R E C I S I O N L I G H T I N G . C O . U K 4 2  R I V E R S I D E  R O A D
L O N D O N  S W 1 7  0 B A
t .  + 4 4  ( 0 ) 2 0  8 9 4 7  6 6 1 6MINIM O PRO
WITH PRECIS ION IN T E N S E  L I GHT  E N GI N E
4 2  R I V E R S I D E  R O A D
L O N D O N  S W 1 7  0 B A
0 2 0  8 9 4 7  6 6 1 6

CUTOUT   65mm
MIN VOID HEIGHT 110mm
BEVELED APERTURE ORDER CODE
PINHOLE APERTURE ORDER CODE
DRIVER ORDER CODE
FI
XE
D
FI
XE
D
AD
JU
ST
AB
LE
AD
JU
ST
AB
LE
PR
EM
IU
M
631-  IP20
633-  IP54
635-  IP20
637-  IP54
632-  IP20
634-  IP54
636-  IP20
638-  IP54
FUNCTION
FUNCTION
X  Trimless
W  White RAL9010
B  Black RAL9005
A  Brushed Aluminium
R  Rubbed Bronze1
P  Polished Brass1
S  Brushed Brass1
C  Polished Chrome1
X  Trimless
W  White RAL9010
B  Black RAL9005
TRIM FINISH
TRIM FINISH
RCD-  Trimmed
RCT-  Trimless
RCD-  Trimmed
RCT-  Trimless
TRIM TYPE
TRIM TYPE
2792  2700K
3092  3000K
2792  2700K
3092  3000K
CCT
CCT
UN  Ultra Narrow 11º
NA  Narrow 14º
ME  Medium 18º
FL  Flood 30º
WF  Wide Flood 50º
PSCC-20-700-A-EL  0-10V Dim 0.1%
PSCC-20-700-D-EL  DALI Dim 0.1%
UN  Ultra Narrow 11º
NA  Narrow 14º
ME  Medium 18º
FL  Flood 30º
WF  Wide Flood 50º
BEAM ANGLE
BEAM ANGLE
W-  White RAL9010